ARKANSAS SENATE

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003

Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1553

Amendment No. 3 to House Bill No. 1553.

Amend House Bill No. 1553 as engrossed, H2/24/03:

Page 2, line 6 delete "fifteen (15)" and substitute "seventeen (17)"

AND

Page 2, line 8 delete "Two (2)" and substitute "Four (4)"

AND

Page 2, line 19 delete "<u>optometrist</u>" and substitute "<u>family practice</u> <u>physician</u>"

AND

Page 2, line 23 delete "<u>optometrist</u>" and substitute "<u>family practice</u> <u>physician</u>"

AND

Page 3, delete line 1 and substitute the following: "membership, a vice chairperson, a secretary, and a treasurer."



The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and ______ By: Senator Steele JDF/CDS - 031120031313 CDS357